Rakersfield Collese 2022-2022 Chance | ag Fall 2022

Prefix
AGRI

ANTH

ART

ART

ASTR
ASTR
CHEM

DANC

EDUC
EDUC

EDUC

HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST

MATH

MATH

PHED

PHED

PHED

PHED

PHED

PHED
PSYC

#
Bl

BiL

B20

B24

B1
B1
B1A

B6ID

B70NC
B71NC

B9

B17A

B17B

B17B

BOSNC
B99NC

B6A

B6B

B15

B17

B20

B23M

B25

B28
B53NC

Course Title
Agriculture, Environment and Society

Physical Anthropology Laboratory

Digital Art - Vector
Digital Art - Raster

Physics of the Cosmos
Science of the Cosmos

General Chemistry I

Jazz Dance

Applied Social and Emotional Learning
Culturally Relevant Pedagoy

Foundations of Literacy

United States History to 1877

United States History from 1865

United States History from 1865

Landmarks in California History

Landmarks in California History Site Visits

Analytic Geometry/Calculus I
Analytic Geometry/Calculus II

Intercollegiate Competition: Cheer

Intercollegiate for Competition Men: Cross-Country
Intercollegiate Competition for Men: Wrestling
Intercollegiate Competition for Men: Soccer
Intercollegiate Competition for Women: Volleyball

Intercollegiate Competition for Women: Beach Volleyball

Introduction to Mental Health Care

Type
Revision

Renaming

Renaming
Renaming

Renaming
Revision

Renaming

Renaming

New
New

Renaming

Revision

Revision

Revision

New
New

Renaming
Renaming
Renaming
Renaming
Renaming
Renaming
Renaming

Renaming

New

Units

3

1

ul

w oo =~

UCTCA
Appeal

Retain

Retain
Retain

Retain
Appeal

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Retain

Comments/Changes

textbook add only

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Change "Biological" to
"Physical"

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Remove "I" and second "Art"
no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Remove "II" and second "Art"
no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Phyics to Phsyics.

title change only

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add "I"

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only.

noncredit

noncredit

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Remove "Instruction"

title change, content change

title change only

content change

noncredit

noncredit

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Change "and" to /

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Change "and" to /

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

no changes. Title change in ASSIST
only. Add :

noncredit

Start Semester

Fall 2022

Summer 2019

Summer 2016

Summer 2016

Fall 2006 (ended Fall

2022)
Fall 2022

Fall 2017

Fall 1995

Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Summer 2019

Summer 2022

Summer 2021

Summer 2022

Fall 2022
Fall 2022

Summer 2015
Summer 2015
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020
Summer 2020

Summer 2020
Fall 2022

Catalog Year

22-23

19-20

16-17
16-17

06-07
22-23
17-18

22-23
22-23

19-20

22-23

21-22

22-23

22-23
22-23

15-16
15-16
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21
20-21

20-21
22-23
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